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Deadline – 12PM on Following Dates: Meeting Date: 

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 9/13/2013 

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 10/11/2013 

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 11/8/2013 

Tuesday, November 26, 2013* 12/12/2013* 

Tuesday,  December 10, 2013 1/10/2014 

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 2/14/2014 

Tuesday, February 25, 2014* 3/14/2014* 

Tuesday,  March 25, 2014 4/11/2014 

Tuesday, April 29, 2014* 5/9/2014* 

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 6/13/2014 

Tuesday, June 24, 2014* 7/11/2014* 

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 8/15/2014 

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 9/12/2014 

*DENOTES A CONFERENCE CALL OF THE PERSONNEL AND TENURE COMMITTEE. PLEASE NOTE THAT 

THE MEETING DATE IS ONLY AN ESTIMATION; THE ACTUAL OFF-CYCLE REVIEW WILL BE SCHEDULED 

BASED ON THE AVAILABILITY OF P&T MEMBERS. 

 

Please note: 

 

EPA Non-Faculty increases that are competitive events or under $10,000 will be reviewed on a 

weekly basis. Please submit increases by 12pm on Tuesdays. Barring holidays, we will attempt 

to have a response by the following Friday. 

 

SPA Increases will be reviewed on a weekly basis. Please submit by 12pm on Tuesdays. 

Barring holidays, we will attempt to have a response by the following Friday. 

 

EPA Faculty increases that are competitive events or under $10,000 will be reviewed on a 

semimonthly basis. Please submit increases by 12pm on the 2
nd

 and 4
th

 Tuesday of every 

month with the exception of December when all requests will be reviewed on December 10, 

2013. Barring holidays, we will attempt to have a response by the following Friday. 


